Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
2nd B
High C

High Collegiate

Pos Comp
1 138
2 116
3 54
4 45
5 157
6 60
7 46
8 96
9 175
10 143
11 128
12 24
13 145
14 99
15 52
16 63
17 10
18 55
19 133
20 76
21 142
22 155
23 66
24 150
25 104
26 120
27 130
28 39
29 172
30 78

Last
TANOUE
RAWLINGS
HALL
GEURTS
PEMPEL
HEIN
GEYER
MECOZZI
JORDAN
WALLIZER
SIMONEAU
CSENGE
WELLS
MONENE
HALL
HESS
BAUM
HALL
SPRECHER
KUNKEL
WALLACE
GAUTHIER
HUCKABY
WILLIAMS
OTERO
RUTTER
SKEUSE
GAGNE
KLEIN
LAMSON

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

10m Air Rifle Men - Results

First
Ryan
Matt
Jonathan
Levi
Daniel
Joseph
Ray
Grant
Dan
Bryant
Joseph
Tom
Shawn
Marc
James
Wesley
Ryan
Joseph
David
Lafe
Matthew
Harry
Phillip
Evan
Domingo
Cody
Sean
Curtis
Forrest
Andy

Ryan Tanoue

Matt Rawlings

Jonathan Hall

Joseph Simoneau

Tom Csenge

David Sprecher

Sean Skeuse
Forrest Klein

Michael Benson

Joseph Hein

Age Cat Class

U
J1 U
J2
J1

Ji

Dis
J2
J1 U
J2

J1

J1
Ji
J1

J1
J2
J1
S1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A
AA
AA
AA

>
>
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M1
590
590
586
586
582
580
583
585
597
579
573
579
578
574
575
578
580
579
567
566
565
566
563
561
556
557
557
551
556
550

M2
595
592
501
584
587
589
583
580
590
579
584
578
578
580
579
576
574
574
573
572
571
561
563
559
562
560
558
563
557
552

Total
1185
1182
1177
1170
1169
1169
1166
1165
1187
1158
1157
1157
1156
1154
1154
1154
1154
1153
1140
1138
1136
1127
1126
1120
1118
1117
1115
1114
1113
1102

Final
101.1
102.5
103.0
100.7
101.1
98.8
101.3
100.1

1286.1
1284.5
1280.0

1157
1157
1140
1115
1113
1055

1169

Total
1286.1
1284.5
1280.0
1270.7
1270.1
1267.8
1267.3
1265.1



Pos Comp
31 34
32 36
33 118
34 27
35 53
36 151
37 13
38 64
39 51
40 87
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
High J3
Pos Comp
1 115
2 54
3 45
4 46
5 143
6 128
7 63
8 24
9 55
10 133
11 76
12 155
13 66
14 150
15 120
16 130
17 39
18 172
19 78
20 34
21 118
22 27
23 151
24 13
25 64
26 51

N
~

87

Last
FLEISCHMAN
FONG
RENGA
DUBOIS
HALL
YOUNG
BENSON
HINES
HALL
MACNEAL

10m Air Rifle Junior Men -

Last
RAWLINGS
HALL
GEURTS
GEYER
WALLIZER
SIMONEAU
HESS
CSENGE
HALL
SPRECHER
KUNKEL
GAUTHIER
HUCKABY
WILLIAMS
RUTTER
SKEUSE
GAGNE
KLEIN
LAMSON
FLEISCHMAN
RENGA
DUBOIS
YOUNG
BENSON
HINES
HALL
MACNEAL

First
Gregory
Yuman
Jordan
Travis
Joe

lan
Michael
Caleb
Jacob
Aaron

First
Matt
Jonathan
Levi
Ray
Bryant
Joseph
Wesley
Tom
Joseph
David
Lafe
Harry
Phillip
Evan
Cody
Sean
Curtis
Forrest
Andy
Gregory
Jordan
Travis
lan
Michael
Caleb
Jacob
Aaron

Ji

J2
J2
S1
J3
Ji
J2
J3
J2

Ji
J2
Ji
Ji
J2
Ji
Ji
J2
Ji
Ji
Ji
Ji
J2
Ji
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
Ji
J2
J2
J3
Ji
J2
J3
J2

U

Age Cat Class

A

OO0O00>» > 0w

Matt Rawlings
Jonathan Hall
Levi Geurts

Bryant Wallizer
Forrest Klein

Age Cat Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A

>
>
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M1
538
550
543
528
532
540
522
523
506
514

M2
557
545
550
548
544
536
533
527
518
505

Results

M1
590
586
586
583
579
573
578
579
579
567
566
566
563
561
557
557
551
556
550
538
543
528
540
522
523
506
514

M2
592
591
584
583
579
584
576
578
574
573
572
561
563
559
560
558
563
557
562
557
550
548
536
533
527
518
505

Total
1095
1095
1093
1076
1076
1076
1055
1050
1024
1019

Total
1182
1177
1170
1166
1158
1157
1154
1157
1153
1140
1138
1127
1126
1120
1117
1115
1114
1113
1102
1095
1093
1076
1076
1055
1050
1024
1019

Final

Final
102.8
100.9
99.7
100.6
100.1
99.2
100.6
96.4

Total

1284.8
1277.9
1269.7

1158
1113

Total
1284.8
1277.9
1269.7
1266.6
1258.1
1256.2
1254.6
1253.4



Last First

10m Air Rifle Women - Results

Pos Comp
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
High D
High Collegiate
High Visitor
Pos Comp
1 173
2 15
3 25
4 6
5 148
6 179
7 38
8 30
9 84
10 164
11 109
12 165
13 18
14 67
15 110
16 12
17 80
18 174
19 2
20 89
21 156
22 58
23 132
24 62
25 95
26 166
27 37
28 129
29 170
30 59

31 56
32 69
33 26

Last First
BERGMAN Sarah
BEYERLE Jamie
DARLAND Amber
BALDWIN Kari
WIGGER Deena
TIDMORE Elizabeth
GABRIEL Casey
ELSASS Mary
LORENZEN Jennifer
ZAMORA Natalia
PASON Jennifer
MONCADA Alix
BOHREN Michelle
JEFFRIES Amanda
PHILEN Dana
BEARD Taylor
LEMONS lla
CHROSTOWSK Kimberly
ANGELI Leslie
MARSHALL Jennifer
KRAMER Sarah
HARRINGTON Katherine
SOWASH Amy
HESS Brittany
MCMILLIN Audrey
ALCAZAR Brisa
FURR Kathryn
SKEUSE Ashley
SHAFFER Alexandra
HARRINGTON Kiristie

HANOVER Karen
JONES Brittany
DERISI Carly

Age Cat Class

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sarah Bergman
Jamie Beyerle
Amber Darland

Jennifer Lorenzen
Dana Philen

Taylor Beard
Brittany Hess
Kathryn Furr

Kari Baldwin
Natalia Zamora

Age

Ji

Ji
J2

Ji
J2
J2
J2

J2
J2
J2
Ji
Ji
J2
Ji

Ji
Ji
J3
Ji
J3
Ji
Ji
J2
J2
S1
J2
J3

Cat

wu

wu
W

=
c

sssssss3ssEsE3sssssss3s3%ss8¢x

Class
A
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A
AA

A
A
A
AA
A

>
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M1

M1
395
397
393
388
392
389
387
390
387
384
388
388
377
385
379
381
384
382
378
378
382
378
381
376
377
368
365
371
370
370
362
361
351

M2

M2
394
388
392
395
3901
389
388
390
386
387
383
383
392
382
385
382
379
380
382
382
376
377
373
377
373
376
373
367
362
360
357
353
356

Total

Total
789
785
785
783
783
778
775
780
773
771
771
771
769
767
764
763
763
762
760
760
758
755
754
753
750
744
738
738
732
730
719
714
707

Final

Final
102.9
102.6
99.6
101.3
101.3
101.2
101.3
93.4

Total

SO

10.5
10.2

891.9
887.6
884.6

773
764
763
753
738

783
771

Total
891.9
887.6
884.6
884.3
884.3
879.2
876.3
873.4



Pos Comp Last

First Age Cat Class M1

M2

Total

10m Air Rifle Junior Women - Results

Total
785
778
775
773
771
767
763
764
771
771
763
762
760
760
755
754
753
750
744
738
738
732
730
714
707

Champion Jamie Beyerle

2nd Place Elizabeth Tidmore

3rd Place Casey Gabriel

High J2 Jennifer Pason

High J3 Brittany Hess

Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2
1 15 BEYERLE Jamie JI wWuU AA 397 388
2 179 TIDMORE Elizabeth JI wWuU AA 389 389
3 38 GABRIEL Casey JQ2 W AA 387 388
4 84 LORENZEN Jennifer J1 WU A 387 386
5 109 PASON Jennifer J2 W AA 388 383
6 67 JEFFRIES Amanda J2 W AA 385 382
7 12 BEARD Taylor J2 W A 381 382
8 110 PHILEN Dana J2 W A 379 385
9 164 ZAMORA Natalia J2 WV AA 384 387
10 165 MONCADA Alix J2 WV AA 388 383
11 80 LEMONS lla J1 W AA 384 379
12 174 CHROSTOWSK Kimberly J1 W A 382 380
13 2 ANGELI Leslie J2 W A 378 382
14 89 MARSHALL Jennifer J1 wWu A 378 382
15 58 HARRINGTON Katherine J1 W A 378 377
16 132 SOWASH Amy JJ wuU AA 381 373
17 62 HESS Brittany J3 W B 376 377
18 95 MCMILLIN Audrey J1 W AA 377 373
19 166 ALCAZAR Brisa J3  wv A 368 376
20 37 FURR Kathryn J1 W E 365 373
21 129 SKEUSE Ashley J1 W A 371 367
22 170 SHAFFER Alexandra J2 W B 370 362
23 59 HARRINGTON Kristie J2 W B 370 360
24 69 JONES Brittany J2 W E 361 353
25 26 DERISI Carly J3 W D 351 356

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m Rifle 3 Postiions Women - Results

Champion Jamie Beyerle

2nd Place Amber Darland

3rd Place Mary Elsass

High A Danielle Langfield

2nd A Katherine Harrington

High B Jennifer Lorenzen

2nd B Sandra Fong

High C Sarah Bergman

2nd C Taylor Beard

3rd C Ashley Skeuse

High Collegiate

Pos Comp Last
1 15 BEYERLE
2 25 DARLAND
3 30 ELSASS

Sarah Bergman

First Age Cat Class M1
Jamie JI WU AA 575
Amber W AA 571
Mary W AA 565

M2
578
581
574

Total
1153
1152
1139

Final

Final
102.9
103.0
102.3
101.2
100.1
101.2
990.1
96.2

Final
990.1
98.5
97.1

Total

12521
1250.5
1236.1

1117
1112
1123
1123
1133
1105
1103

1133

Total
1252.1
1250.5
1236.1

887.9
881.0
887.3

771
753

Total
887.9
881.0
877.3
874.2
871.1
868.2
862.1
860.2



50m Rifle 3 Postiions Junior Women

2004 USA SHOOTING

Age Cat Class

W AA

wu C

W AA
J2 W A
J2 W AA
J1 wu B
J3 W B

wv A
Jl. W A
J2 W B

wu A
J2 W C
Jl. W C
Jl. W B
Jl. W A
J2 W C
J1 wu B
J2 W C
J2 W C
J2 W E

M1
572
563
558
561
568
563
565
547
558
551
5562
554
554
540
545
548
541
542
527
508

Jamie Beyerle
Jennifer Pason
Casey Gabriel

Amanda Jeffries

Cat Class
WU AA

Age

J2
J2
J1
J3
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2

S
3
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M1
575
568
561
563
565
551
558
554
554
540
545
548
541
542
527
508

M2
564
570
573
569
562
560
558
570
554
556
553
551
549
550
544
538
544
531
538
527

- Results

M2
578
562
569
560
558
556
554
551
549
550
544
538
544
531
538
527

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men - Results

Pos Comp Last First
4 148 WIGGER Deena
5 173 BERGMAN Sarah
6 18 BOHREN Michelle
7 38 GABRIEL Casey
8 109 PASON Jennifer
9 84 LORENZEN Jennifer
10 35 FONG Sandra
11 79 LANGFIELD Danielle
12 58 HARRINGTON Katherine
13 67 JEFFRIES Amanda
14 156 KRAMER Sarah
15 12 BEARD Taylor
16 129 SKEUSE Ashley
17 80 LEMONS lla

18 174 CHROSTOWSK Kimberly
19 2 ANGELI Leslie
20 132 SOWASH Amy

21 59 HARRINGTON Kristie
22 110 PHILEN Dana
23 69 JONES Brittany

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2

Pos Comp Last First
1 15 BEYERLE Jamie
2 109 PASON Jennifer
3 38 GABRIEL Casey
4 84 LORENZEN Jennifer
5 35 FONG Sandra
6 67 JEFFRIES Amanda
7 58 HARRINGTON Katherine
8 12 BEARD Taylor
9 129 SKEUSE Ashley
10 80 LEMONS lla
11 174 CHROSTOWSK Kimberly
12 2 ANGELI Leslie
13 132 SOWASH Amy
14 59 HARRINGTON Kristie
15 110 PHILEN Dana
16 69 JONES Brittany

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High A

2nd A

3rd A

High B

Michael Anti
Matt Rawlings
Joseph Hein

Levi Geurts

Ryan Baum

David Sprecher
Richard Gauvin Jr

Total
1136
1133
1131
1130
1130
1123
1123
1117
1112
1107
1105
1105
1103
1090
1089
1086
1085
1073
1065
1035

Total
1153
1130
1130
1123
1123
1107
1112
1105
1103
1090
1089
1086
1085
1073
1065
1035

Final
96.0
98.7
96.5
93.8
92.1

Final
104.4
97.3
93.6
98.4
92.9
97.1
91.7
91.8

Total
1232.0
1231.7
1227.5
1223.8
1222.1

1257.4
1227.3
1223.6

1107

Total
1257.4
1227.3
1223.6
1221.4
1215.9
1204.1
1203.7
1196.8

24413
2435.0
2416.1

2275
2270
2256
2261



Pos Comp
2nd B

High C

2nd C

3rd C

High D

Last

High Collegiate

High S1
Pos Comp
1 3
2 116
3 60
4 55
5 142
6 57
7 52
8 24
9 175
10 157
11 4
12 45
13 96
14 10
15 162
16 76
17 133
18 143
19 99
20 46
21 120
22 63
23 150
24 155
25 104
26 78
27 39
28 101
29 180
30 a7
31 172
32 118
33 27
34 87
35 64
36 13
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
Pos Comp
1 116
2 55
3 24
4 45
5 162

Last

ANTI
RAWLINGS
HEIN

HALL
WALLACE
HARBISON
HALL
CSENGE
JORDAN
PEMPEL
AYLWARD
GEURTS
MECOZZI
BAUM
GAUVIN Jr
KUNKEL
SPRECHER
WALLIZER
MONENE
GEYER
RUTTER
HESS
WILLIAMS
GAUTHIER
OTERO
LAMSON
GAGNE
GERARD
SMITH
GILLAND
KLEIN
RENGA
DUBOIS
MACNEAL
HINES
BENSON

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

Last
RAWLINGS
HALL
CSENGE
GEURTS
GAUVIN Jr

First

First
Michael
Matt
Joseph
Joseph
Matthew
Robert
James
Tom
Dan
Daniel
Bob
Levi
Grant
Ryan
Richard
Lafe
David
Bryant
Marc
Ray
Cody
Wesley
Evan
Harry
Domingo
Andy
Curtis
Ned

lan
Max
Forrest
Jordan
Travis
Aaron
Caleb
Michael

First
Matt
Joseph
Tom
Levi
Richard

Age Cat Class

Cody Rutter

Evan Williams
Harry Gauthier

Andy Lamson

Jordan Renga

Matthew Wallace

Bob Aylward

Age Cat Class

J1 U
U
J1
U

U
J2
Dis

S1
J1

J1 U
J1
J1
J2

J1

UMMOTOBBO00OBOODE>>>>Lw>T>TEE>ETXTETELZ

Matt Rawlings

Joseph Hall
Tom Csenge

Bryant Wallizer

Age Cat Class

J1 U
J1
J2
J1
J1 U

w>>L 3

M1 M2

M2
1178
1171
1160
1156
1141
1154
1148
1141
1144
1135
1143
1151
1137
1137
1139
1135
1139
1120
1129
1117
1111
1105
1106
1097
1107
1079
1116
1093
1072
1077
1053
1073
1046

M1
1167
1164
1162
1155
1150
1140
1142
1147
1155
1146
1136
1124
1137
1133
1122
1123
1117
1130
1119
1130
1134
1110
1108
1116
1103
1121
1083
1092
1076
1065
1087
1046
1071
1036 1040
1038 1012
967 961

- Results

M2
1171
1156
1141
1151
1139

M1
1164
1155
1147
1124
1122

Total

Total
2345
2335
2322
2311
2291
2294
2290
2288
2299
2281
2279
2275
2274
2270
2261
2258
2256
2250
2248
2247
2245
2215
2214
2213
2210
2200
2199
2185
2148
2142
2140
2119
2117
2076
2050
1928

Total
2335
2311
2288
2275
2261

Final

Final
96.3
100.0
94.1
97.3
98.5
94.9
97.3
97.3

Final
100.9
990.1
97.6
99.5
92.0

Total
2245
2214
2213
2200
2119

2291

2279

Total
2441.3
2435.0
2416.1
2408.3
2389.5
2388.9
2387.3
2385.3

2435.9
2410.1
2385.6

2250

Total
2435.9
2410.1
2385.6
23745
2353.0



Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final Total

6 133 SPRECHER David J1 A 1117 1139 2256 93.4 2349.4
7 143 WALLIZER Bryant J2 A 1130 1120 2250 95.1 23451
8 76  KUNKEL Lafe J1 AA 1123 1135 2258 DNF 2258.0
9 46 GEYER Ray J1 A 1130 1117 2247
10 120 RUTTER Cody J2 B 1134 1111 2245
11 63 HESS Wesley J1 B 1110 1105 2215
12 150 WILLIAMS Evan J1 C 1108 1106 2214
13 155 GAUTHIER Harry J1 C 1116 1097 2213
14 78 LAMSON Andy J2 C 1121 1079 2200
15 39 GAGNE Curtis J2 C 1083 1116 2199
16 180 SMITH lan J1 U B 1076 1072 2148
17 47  GILLAND Max J2 B 1065 1077 2142
18 172 KLEIN Forrest J3 C 1087 1053 2140
19 118 RENGA Jordan J2 D 1046 1073 2119
20 27 DUBOIS Travis J2 C 1071 1046 2117
21 87 MACNEAL Aaron J2 E 1036 1040 2076
22 64 HINES Caleb J2 E 1038 1012 2050
23 13 BENSON Michael J1 D 967 961 1928

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

50m Rifle Prone Women - Results

Champion Jamie Beyerle 1189
2nd Place Amber Darland 1175
3rd Place Michelle Bohren 1175
High B Jennifer Pason 1156
High C Leslie Angeli 1152
2nd C Taylor Beard 1139
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final Total
1 15 BEYERLE Jamie JI WU AA 592 597 1189
2 25 DARLAND Amber W AA 587 588 1175
3 18 BOHREN Michelle W AA 587 588 1175
4 30 ELSASS Mary W AA 589 586 1175
5 148 WIGGER Deena W AA 588 582 1170
6 79 LANGFIELD Danielle wv A 585 582 1167
7 84 LORENZEN Jennifer J1 WU A 579 580 1159
8 35 FONG Sandra J3 W B 578 579 1157
9 109 PASON Jennifer J2 W B 582 574 1156
10 2 ANGELI Leslie J2 W C 571 581 1152
11 174 CHROSTOWSK Kimberly J1 W B 574 573 1147
12 12 BEARD Taylor J2 W C 574 565 1139
13 67 JEFFRIES Amanda J2 W C 572 565 1137
14 38 GABRIEL Casey J2 W C 567 567 1134
15 129 SKEUSE Ashley J1 W C 557 564 1121
16 69 JONES Brittany J2 W E 542 536 1078
17 173 BERGMAN Sarah WU AA 565 DNF 565



Pos Comp Last

First

Age Cat Class

M1

M2

Total

50m Rifle Prone Junior Women - Results

Jamie Beyerle

Jennifer Lorenzen

Sandra Fong

Jennifer Pason

Age Cat Class

J1 WU AA
Ji
J3
J2
J2
Ji
J2
J2
J2
Ji
J2
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M1
592
579
578
582
571
574
574
572
567
557
542

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

M2
597
580
579
574
581
573
565
565
567
564
536

50m Rifle Prone Men - Results

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2

Pos Comp Last First
1 15 BEYERLE Jamie
2 84 LORENZEN Jennifer
3 35 FONG Sandra
4 109 PASON Jennifer
5 2  ANGELI Leslie
6 174 CHROSTOWSK Kimberly
7 12 BEARD Taylor
8 67 JEFFRIES Amanda
9 38 GABRIEL Casey
10 129 SKEUSE Ashley
11 69 JONES Brittany

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High A

2nd A

High B

2nd B

3rd B

High C

2nd C

3rd C

High D

High Collegiate

High S1

High Vet

Pos Comp Last First
1 3 ANTI Michael
2 55 HALL Joseph
3 52 HALL James
4 116 RAWLINGS Matt
5 149 WIGGER Lones
6 177 LEONE Anthony
7 4  AYLWARD Bob
8 157 PEMPEL Daniel
9 122 SAUER Johannes
10 60 HEIN Joseph
11 22 CLARK Doug
12 175 JORDAN Dan
13 112 POOLE Bill
14 145 WELLS Shawn

Michael Anti
Joseph Hall
James Hall

Marc Monene
David Sprecher
Bill Poole

Mark Gould
Richard Gauvin
Curtis Gagne
Harry Gauthier
Andy Lamson
Sean Skeuse

Joseph Hein

Bob Aylward
Lones Wigger

Age Cat Class

AA
Ji AA
U AA
Ji U AA
Vet AA
AA
S1 AA
AA
vV AA
U AA
AA
AA

B
AA

M1
595
595
597
593
592
587
587
585
590
588
583
587
588
588

M2
597
597
594
593
595
501
501
593
590
589
593
589
588
587

1189
1159
1157

1156

Total
1189
1159
1157
1156
1152
1147
1139
1137
1134
1121
1078

Total
1192
1192
1191
1186
1187
1178
1178
1178
1180
1177
1176
1176
1176
1175

Final

Final

Final
103.1
103.0
101.9
103.1
99.5
101.8
99.2
98.3

Total

Total

12951
1295.0
1292.9

1169
1165
1176
1169
1168
1161
1154
1146
1133

1177

1178
1187

Total
1295.1
1295.0
1292.9
1289.1
1286.5
1279.8
1277.2
1276.3



Pos Comp
15 142
16 96
17 120
18 48
19 99
20 162
21 24
22 143
23 133
24 150
25 172
26 101
27 39
28 155
29 45
30 63
31 46
32 76
33 78
34 10
35 118
36 34
37 130
38 64
39 87
40 17
41 104
42 13
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
Pos Comp
1 55
2 116
3 120
4 143
5 162
6 24
7 150
8 133
9 172
10 39
11 155
12 45
13 63
14 46
15 76
16 78
17 118
18 34
19 130
20 64
21 87

N
N

13

Last
WALLACE
MECOZZI
RUTTER
GOULD
MONENE
GAUVIN
CSENGE
WALLIZER
SPRECHER
WILLIAMS
KLEIN
GERARD
GAGNE
GAUTHIER
GEURTS
HESS
GEYER
KUNKEL
LAMSON
BAUM
RENGA
FLEISCHMAN
SKEUSE
HINES
MACNEAL
BOHREN
OTERO
BENSON

10m Rifle Prone Junior Men

Last

HALL
RAWLINGS
RUTTER
WALLIZER
GAUVIN
CSENGE
WILLIAMS
SPRECHER
KLEIN
GAGNE
GAUTHIER
GEURTS
HESS
GEYER
KUNKEL
LAMSON
RENGA
FLEISCHMAN
SKEUSE
HINES
MACNEAL
BENSON

First
Matthew
Grant
Cody
Mark
Marc
Richard
Tom
Bryant
David
Evan
Forrest
Ned
Curtis
Harry
Levi
Wesley
Ray
Lafe
Andy
Ryan
Jordan
Gregory
Sean
Caleb
Aaron
Herman
Domingo
Michael

First
Joseph
Matt
Cody
Bryant
Richard
Tom
Evan
David
Forrest
Curtis
Harry
Levi
Wesley
Ray
Lafe
Andy
Jordan
Gregory
Sean
Caleb
Aaron
Michael

Age Cat Class

J2

J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
S1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2

J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
Vet
S1
J1

Age Cat Class

Ji
Ji
J2
J2
Ji
J2
Ji
Ji
J3
J2
Ji
Ji
Ji
Ji
Ji
J2
J2
Ji
J2
J2
J2
Ji

U

Joseph Hall
Matt Rawlings
Cody Rutter

Tom Csenge

U

AA
AA

B
B
A

TOOMUUOO0>»0>0W> 0000 ®> T L ®

AA
AA

OMOUOUO0O0>»PTB>PO0O0N>WE®®®

M1
581
583
584
586
588
582
582
585
581
579
578
581
579
576
576
581
569
575
577
572
567
566
560
573
556
559
553
541

- Results

M1
595
593
584
585
582
582
579
581
578
579
576
576
581
569
575
577
567
566
560
573
556
541

M2
592
589
585
583
581
586
585
581
584
585
584
581
582
578
575
570
578
572
569
572
574
570
573
554
566
561
553
561

M2
597
593
585
581
586
585
585
584
584
582
578
575
570
578
572
569
574
570
573
554
566
561

Total
1173
1172
1169
1169
1169
1168
1167
1166
1165
1164
1162
1162
1161
1154
1151
1151
1147
1147
1146
1144
1141
1136
1133
1127
1122
1120
1106
1102

Total
1192
1186
1169
1166
1168
1167
1164
1165
1162
1161
1154
1151
1151
1147
1147
1146
1141
1136
1133
1127
1122
1102

Final Total

12951
1285.9
1270.0

1167

Final Total

103.1 1295.1
99.9 1285.9
101.0 1270.0
103.1 1269.1
99.8 1267.8
98.7 1265.7
100.5 1264.5
98.7 1263.7



Pos Comp Last

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High A
2nd A
High B
2nd B

3rd B

High C
2nd C

High Collegiate

High S1
High S2
Pos Comp Last
1 31 ENNIS
2 152 ZUREK
3 65 HOLLOWAY
4 88 MANGO
5 11 BEAMAN
6 5 BABIUC
7 91 MARTINDALE
8 126 SHTEYMAN
9 161 DANIELS
10 73  KELLY
11 9 BARTON
12 70 JONES
13 61 HENDRIX
14 160 SWARTZ
15 23 COLE
16 33 FAVOUR
17 106 PACE
18 114 RAGAY
19 127 SILVA
20 81 LEWIS
21 102 OLDS
22 124 SEVI
23 147 WHITEWAY
24 123 SCHREIBER
25 125 SEXTON
26 28 DUSHKIN
27 40 GALBRAITH
28 75 KRANER
29 146 WHIPPLE
30 41 GARCIA
31 119 ROTSCH
32 21 CARTIER

First Age Cat Class

M1

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

50m Pistol Men - Results

John Ennis
John Zurek
Adam Holloway

Bruce Martindale
Dmitriy Shteyman
Leo Barton

Levi Hendrix

Jeff Favour
Stephen Whiteway
Joel Sexton

Levi Hendrix

Bruce Martindale

John Lewis

First Age Cat Class
John AA
John AA
Adam AA
Rob AA
Brian J1 A
Viad J2 B
Bruce S1 A
Dmitriy A
Eric AA
Warren Mark AA
Leo B
Christophe J1 B
Levi J1 B
Stephen AA
Matt A
Jeff J1 B
Stan S1 B
Sean J2 B
Tony S1 A
John S2 B
David B
Ilir B
Stephen J1 C
Peter S1 B
Joel Vet ()
Elliott S1 B
Pat S2 C
Solomon S2 B
Albert S2 B
Dennis C
Gene S2 D
lan S2 (3

M1
545
549
541
522
518
524
520
516
522
520
516
518
517
526
498
518
505
507
505
505
523
506
499
492
468
458
466
462
452
446
418
392

M2

M2
555
527
534
541
532
532
524
527
521
522
522
514
514
503
530
508
506
503
499
498
478
489
482
474
466
475
465
457
443
437
407
365

Total

Total
1100
1076
1075
1063
1050
1056
1044
1043
1043
1042
1038
1032
1031
1029
1028
1026
1011
1010
1004
1003
1001
995
981
966
934
933
931
919
895
883
825
757

Final

Final
87.9
93.3
90.0
91.3
94.1
81.2
86.8
82.9

Total

1187.9
1169.3
1165.0

1044
1043
1038
1031
1026
981
934

1031

1044
1003

Total
1187.9
1169.3
1165.0
1154.3
1144.1
1137.2
1130.8
1125.9



Pos Comp Last

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

First

Age Cat Class

M1

50m Pistol Junior Men - Results

Pos Comp Last

1 5
11
70
61
33

114

147

~NoO o WN

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
2nd B
3rd B

BABIUC
BEAMAN
JONES
HENDRIX
FAVOUR
RAGAY
WHITEWAY

High Collegiate

ENNIS
HOLLOWAY
MANGO
ZUREK
MARTINDALE
BEAMAN
MAXWELL
JONES
OWSLEY
SWARTZ
SILVA
BARTON
POOLE
KELLY
POTTER
DANIELS
CANNON
SHTEYMAN
RAGAY
COLE
FAVOUR
LUTZ JR

High S1
High S2
Pos Comp Last
1 31
2 65
3 88
4 152
5 91
6 11
7 92
8 70
9 105
10 160
11 127
12 9
13 112
14 73
15 113
16 161
17 20
18 126
19 114
20 23
21 33
22 86
23 123

N
~

81

SCHREIBER
LEWIS

Vlad Babiuc
Brian Beaman
Christopher Jones

First

Viad

Brian
Christophe
Levi

Jeff

Sean
Stephen

Age Cat Class

J2
Ji U
Ji
Ji U
Ji U
J2
Ji U

OWmWwW>wW

M1
524
518
518
517
518
507
499

M2

M2
532
532
514
514
508
503
482

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

10m Air Pistol Men - Results

John Lewis
First Age Cat Class
John
Adam
Rob
John
Bruce S1
Brian J1 U
Cody
Christophe J1
Cody J2
Stephen
Tony S1
Leo
Bill
Warren Mark
Warren \%
Eric
Patrick J1
Dmitriy
Sean J2
Matt
Jeff J1 U
S. Anthony  J2
Peter S1
John S2

John Ennis

Adam Holloway

Rob Mango

Bill Poole

Patrick Cannon

Dmitriy Shteyman

Ryan Benteman

Derek Lustig
Chris Loftis

Jeff Favour

Bruce Martindale

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
A
A
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
AA

> >
>>>ZZ>>>

M1
572
571
571
569
573
563
563
557
560
553
555
560
558
562
551
556
550
545
551
5562
544
544
541
545

M2
572
569
561
576
559
556
563
564
558
563
558
5562
5562
545
5563
546
548
562
546
544
547
546
545
541

Total Final

1056
1050
1032

Total
1056
1050
1032
1031
1026
1010
981

Final
97.4
99.0
99.1

Total
1144
1140
1132
1145 85.9
1132 95.6
1119 100.3
1126 89.3
1121 92.8
1118
1116
1113
1112
1110
1107
1104
1102
1098
1097
1097
1096
1091
1090
1086
1086

Total

1241.4
1239.0
1231.1

1110
1098
1097
1071
1069
1068

1091
1132
1086

Total
1241.4
1239.0
1231.1
1230.9
1227.6
1219.3
1215.3
1213.8



Pos Comp
25 106
26 61
27 100
28 102
29 14
30 134
31 117
32 85
33 147
34 82
35 50
36 103
37 74
38 125
39 29
40 5
41 75
42 40
43 146
44 94
45 119
46 171
47 49

Comp #49 Disqualified after Match 1 Rule # 8.4.2.4.2.3

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High A
2nd A
High B
2nd B
Pos Comp
1 159
2 97
3 135
4 90
5 42
6 44
7 140
8 121
9 77
10 98
11 153
12 19
13 32

14 83

Last

PACE
HENDRIX
MUXEN
OLDS
BENTEMAN
STAINER
REED
LUSTIG
WHITEWAY
LOFTIS
HALENAR
OSBORN
KRAFT
SEXTON
ELIE
BABIUC
KRANER
GALBRAITH
WHIPPLE
McCORD
ROTSCH
DuVALL
HAIRE

Sandra Uptagrafft
Teresa Meyer
Nora Stoyanova
Mandy Gengenbacher
Tess Salb
Mary Lou Garcia
Sloane Milstein
Last First
UPTAGRAFFT Sandra
MEYER Teresa J1
STOYANOVA Nora
MARSHALL Jessica
GARCIA Mary Lou
GENGENBACH| Mandy
TRICKET Jennifer
SALB Tes
LACKO J. Michelle
MILSTEIN Sloane
DEPPE Heather J3
CALLAHAN Kathryn S1
FAVOUR Annie
LOFTIS Rebecca J2

First
Stan S1
Levi J1

Andrew J1
David

Ryan J2
Mario

Charles S2
Derek J1
Stephen Ji
Chris J2
Cliff S2
Ari T.K. J3
Timothy S1
Joel Vet
Thomas

Viad J2
Solomon S2
Pat S2
Albert S2
Daniel J1
Gene S2
Buddy

David

U

cC C

Age Cat Class

>Z200WO>DOW>>WEO>D®>>T> > > >

M1
549
548
546
535
531
528
539
546
538
549
543
527
528
520
510
513
525
531
496
499
482
562
516

M2
537
537
528
538
540
542
531
523
530
519
524
537
534
538
545
540
525
500
499
491
482
DNF

Total
1086
1085
1074
1073
1071
1070
1070
1069
1068
1068
1067
1064
1062
1058
1055
1053
1050
1031
995
990
964
562

DQ

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final

10m Air Pistol Women - Results

sEsssssZssssss

Age Cat Class

AA

> >
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M1
358
365
376
360
369
361
356
353
357
354
344
339
325
339

M2
373
363
358
369
357
359
361
365
359
352
356
347
354
324

Total
731
728
734
729
726
720
717
718
716
706
700
686
679
663

Final
95.5
96.8
90.5
95.5
93.4
98.6
98.4
93.0

Total

SO

9.8
9.8

SO

9.2
8.8

826.5
824.8
824.5

720
718
726
706

Total
826.5
824.8
824.5
824.5
819.4
818.6
815.4
811.0



Pos Comp Last

10m Air Pistol Junior Women - Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last
1 97 MEYER
2 153 DEPPE
3 83 LOFTIS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High A
High B

Pos Comp Last
1 159 UPTAGRAFFT

2 135 STOYANOVA

3 140 TRICKETT

4 121 SALB

5 90 MARSHALL

6 19 CALLAHAN

7 77 LACKO

8 97 MEYER

9 153 DEPPE
Champion
2nd Place

Pos Comp Last
1 97 MEYER
2 153 DEPPE

First Age Cat Class M1

Teresa Meyer
Heather Deppe
Rebecca Loftis

First Age Cat Class Ml
Teresa J1 W A 365
Heather J3 W B 344
Rebecca J2 W C 339

M2

M2
363
356
324

Total

728
700
663

Total
728
700
663

Final

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

25m Pistol Women - Results

Sandra Uptagrafft
Nora Stoyanova
Jennifer Trickett

Tes Salb
J. Michelle Lacko

Pre
285
282
279
285
276
273
267
276
261

Pre
276

RF
288
285
285
271
276
270
271
257
256

RF
257

First Age Cat Class Pre M1
Sandra W AA 285 569
Nora W AA 281 553
Jennifer Wu A 275 551
Tes W A 277 553
Jessica W AA 280 558
Kathryn S1 W A 274 542
J. Michelle W C 265 540
Teresa J1 W B 276 538
Heather J3 W B 263 528
25m Pistol Junior Women - Results

Teresa Meyer

Heather Deppe
First Age Cat Class Pre M1
Teresa J1 W B 276 538
Heather J3 W B 263 528

2004 USA SHOOTING

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men - Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High B
2nd B

Pos Comp Last
1 176 SANDERSON
2 31 ENNIS

Keith Sanderson
John Ennis
Eric Weeldreyer

Joel Sexton

Tony Silva

First Age Cat Class M1
Keith AA 571
John AA 555

M2
583
568

261

Total
1154
1123

256

Final
94.5
96.6

Total

M2
573
567
564
556
5562
543
538
533
517

M2
533
517

12485
1216.2
1219.6

1076
1042

Total
1248.5
1219.6

Total
1142
1120
1115
1109
1110
1085
1078
1071
1045

1071
1045

Total
1071
1045

Final
99.2
95.4
98.3
97.5
86.6
95.3
85.4
83.1

1241.2
12154
1213.3

1109
1078

Total
1241.2
1215.4
1213.3
1206.5
1196.6
1180.3
1163.4
1154.1



Total
1124
1116
1106
1086
1078
1076
1071
1042
1025
962

1086
1025
962

Total

1086

1025
962

Total
1128
1113
1095
848
668

668

Total

Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2
3 144 WEELDREYER Eric S1 AA 560 564
4 92 MAXWELL Cody AA 553 563
5 126 SHTEYMAN Dmitriy A 554 552
6 61 HENDRIX Levi J1 B 533 553
7 102 OLDS David A 544 534
8 125 SEXTON Joel Vet B 535 541
9 152 ZUREK John AA 524 547
10 127 SILVA Tony S1 B 524 518
11 11 BEAMAN Brian J1 U D 495 530
12 70 JONES Christophe J1 C 468 494

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior Men - Results

Champion Levi Hendrix

2nd Place Brian Beaman

3rd Place Christopher
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2
1 61 HENDRIX Levi J1i B 533 553
2 11 BEAMAN Brian J1 U D 495 530
3 70 JONES Christophe J1 C 468 494

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m Running Target Men

Champion Armando Ayala

2nd Place Henry Gray

3rd Place Chris Hatcher
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2
1 167 AYALA Armando AA 565 563
2 169 GRAY Henry AA 549 564
3 168 HATCHER Chris AA 549 546
4 107 PARISH Anthony S1 E 440 408
5 139 THOMPSON  Ben J3 E 322 346

10m Running Target Junior Men

Champion Ben Thompson
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M1

1 139

THOMPSON  Ben J3 E 322 346

668

Final
92.2
94.5
93.9
91.9

Final
97.7
93.4
88.6
47.0
65.8

Total
1216.2
1210.5
1199.9
1177.9

1225.7
1206.4
1183.6

Total
1225.7
1206.4
1183.6

895.0

733.8



Pos Comp
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Pos Comp
1 167
2 169
3 168
4 139
5 107
Champion
Pos Comp
1 139
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High A
High B
High S1
Pos Comp
1 176
2 31
3 152
4 72
5 144
6 126
7 178
8 127
9 70
10 61
11 161
12 65
13 40

14 117

Last

Last

AYALA
GRAY
HATCHER
THOMPSON
PARISH

10m Running Target Mixed Junior Men - Results

Last
THOMPSON

First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

10m Running Target Mixed Men - Results

Armando Ayala
Henry Gray
Chris Hatcher

First Age Cat Class 1

Armando AA 97 94 191 96
Henry AA 93 95 188 94
Chris AA 94 91 185 83
Ben J3 E 67 58 125 75
Anthony S1 E 49 68 117 63

Ben Thompson

First Age Cat Class 1
Ben J3 E 67 58 125 75

2004 USA SHOOTING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

25m Standard Pistol Men - Results

Last
SANDERSON
ENNIS
ZUREK
KANG
WEELDREYER
SHTEYMAN
LACKEY
SILVA
JONES
HENDRIX
DANIELS
HOLLOWAY
GALBRAITH
REED

Keith Sanderson 1130
John Ennis 1122
John Zurek 1118
Dmitriy Shteyman 1090
Pat Galbraith 973
Eric Weeldreyer 1110
First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total
Keith AA 563 567 1130
John AA 557 565 1122
John AA 561 557 1118
Richard AA 548 563 1111
Eric S1 AA 553 557 1110
Dmitriy A 539 551 1090
Curt S1 AA 535 548 1083
Tony S1 A 534 546 1080
Christophe J1 A 541 538 1079
Levi J1 B 538 535 1073
Eric AA 537 534 1071
Adam AA 505 545 1050
Pat S2 D 492 481 973
Charles S2 D 454 511 965

Total

98
97
93
48
64

48

2
194
191
176
123
127

123

385
379
361

Total
385
379
361
248
244

248

Total
248



Pos Comp

Last

First Age Cat Class M1 M2

25m Standard Pistol Junior Men - Results

Champion
2nd Place

Pos Comp
1 70
2 61

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High A
2nd A

High S1

Pos Comp
1 31
2 144
3 126
5 152
6 72
7 161
8 65
9 117
10 178
11 127
12 40

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp
1 70
2 11
3 61

Last
JONES
HENDRIX

Last
ENNIS

WEELDREYER

SHTEYMAN
ZUREK
KANG
DANIELS
HOLLOWAY
REED
LACKEY
SILVA
GALBRAITH

Last
JONES
BEAMAN
HENDRIX

Christopher Jones

Levi Hendrix

First Age Cat Class M1 M2
Christophe J1 A 541 538
Levi J1 B 538 535

Total

1079
1073

Total
1079
1073

2004 USA SHOOTING

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final

25m Center Fire Pistol Men - Results

John Ennis
Eric Weeldreyer
Dmitriy Shteyman

Charles Reed
Curt Lackey

Curt Lackey

First Age Cat Class Pre RF
John AA 293 294
Eric S1 AA 282 294
Dmitriy A 285 284
John AA 286 283
Richard AA 288 275
Eric AA 279 282
Adam AA 282 276
Charles S2 B 281 273
Curt S1 A 265 276
Tony S1 A 285 258
Pat S2 D 259 190

M1
587
576
569
569
563
561
558
554
541
543
449

Pre
294
289
277
274
284
284
278
271
270
273

25m Sport Pistol Junior Men - Results

Christopher Jones
Brian Beaman
Levi Hendrix

First Age Cat Class Pre RF
Christophe J1 A 281 282
Brian J1 U AA 280 272
Levi J1 A 282 275

M1
563
5562
557

Pre
278
283
275

Total

RF
286
289
284
285
277
273
275
270
277
258

RF
284
278
275

M2
580
578
561
559
561
557
5563
541
547
531

M2
562
561
550

1167
1154
1130

1095
1088

1088

Total
1167
1154
1130
1128
1124
1118
1111
1095
1088
1074
449

1125
1113
1107

Total
1125
1113
1107



